


Semester: III 
Hall No. 23 

Days 

Monday 

|Tuesday 

Wednesday 
|Thursday 

Friday 

|Saturday 
Note: 

Course Code 

8:00 to 
9:00AM 

S.D.M. CALLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNO GY, DHARWAD -2 Department on Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
9:00 to 10:00 

AM 

22UEEC301 

22UEEC300 

22UMAC300 

22UMBA301 Mathematics 

22USEEC305 

slels HOD EEE 

22UEEE321 

22UMAC300 Engineering Mathematics-II 
22UEEC300 Network Analysis 

22UMAC300 

22UEEC301 Analog Electronic Circuits 22UEEC302 Digital Electronics 
22UEEL303 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 22UEEL304 Digital Electronics Lab 

22USEEC305 Energy Conversion Technology 22UHVK306 Universal Human Values-I 

22UPYK307 Physical Education and Yoga 

10:00 to 
10:30 AM 

T 

A 

B 
R 
E 

22UEEE321 Electrical and Electronics Measurements 

A 
K 

This Time Table will be in force from: 01-09-2025 
Course Title 

TIME TABLE 
10:30 to 11:30 11:30 to 12:30 

AM PM 

22UEEC302 22UEEC300 

22USEEC305 22UMAC300 

22UEEC301 22UEEC300 

22UEEC302 22UEEC301 

22UMAC300 22UEEC302 22UHVK306 

22USEEC305 22UEEC300 22EEc3od 

Total credits offered 

DEAN (AP) 

L-T-P 

(Hrs/Week) 
2-2-0 
3-2-9 
3-0-0 
3-0-0 
0-0-2 
0-0-2 
3-0-0 
1-0-0 
1-0-0 
3-0-2 
0-0-2 

12:30 to 1:30 
PM 

19-4-8 

Credits 
3 
4 

3 

3 
1 

Academic year 2025-26 

Audit 
Audit 

20 

1:30 to 
2:30 PM 

U 

B 
R 

A 
K 

2:30 to 3:30 PM 

22UMBA301 

3:30 tO -
4:30/5:00PM 

22UEEL303 / 22UEEL304 
B1/B3 

22UPYK307 
22UEEL303 / 22UEEL304 

B3/B2 

Dr. S. G. Nayak 
Dr. Shrikant Kanguri 

22UEEL303 / 22UEEL304 

Course Instructor 

Prof. Sunil Joshi 
Dr. Prakash Gani 

Dr. Manjunath 

B2/B1 
22UMBA301 

Prof. Sunil Joshi & Prof. Kavya Kajagar Prof. Megha Shidenur & Prof. Pushpalata Prof. V.R. Sheelavant 
Dr. B. S. Shalavadi 
Prof. Pushpalata 
Maths Faculty 






